SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 09/03/2023

User ID :  CatherineLee

Section A - Accident Details
Registration Number SMB184M
Case Reference Number BUS/06/21/7007
Registration Date 18/11/2011
Company Type SMRT Buses Ltd
Make MERCEDES
Model CITARO 0530

Name of Driver

Mokhtar Marris Bin Musa

Type of Accident

Head to Rear

Accident Date and Time

5/6/2021 8:19 AM

Accident Reported Date and Time

5/6/2021 10:15 AM

Is Surveyor Required? Yes
Survey by

Vehicle is Towed Back? No
Towed Back Date and Time

Replacement Vehicle issued? No

Job Card Number 24112517

Special Instruction to ARC,if any

SMB184M - REAR PORTON
GBK1112Y (TP) - INSURED WITH AIG

Prepared Date and Time

28/6/2021 11:09 AM

Chassis Number

WEB62808323122712

Mileage

Work Shop

Repair Completion Date and Time

Section B - Summary of Repair Estimates

Summary of Repair Estimates

Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
Total Labour Cost $2,650.00 $2,120.00
Total Spray Cost $956.00 $694,00
Total Spare Part Cost $17,610.40 $16,825.35
Total Other Cost $200.00 $200.00
TOTAL COST $21,416.40 $19,839.35
Lump Sum Total $21,400.00 $19,850.00
Number of Repair Days 7.0 6.0
Prepared / Adjusted By Kok Khoon Goh Rasul

ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date

01/03/2023 10:28 AM

Signature

> Ry

Remarks

Section C - Quotation and Accident Invoice Details

Quotation Number

Invoice Number

Quotation Date

Invoice Date

Invoice Amount

Prepared Date

Page 1 of 3




AUTOMOTIVE

SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 09/03/2023
User ID CatherineLee
Section D - Details of Repair Estimates
Part 1 - Labour Works
Job Scope |Quotation from AR |Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL ABOVE ITEMS AND REPAIR OTHERS $2,650.00 $2,120.00
DAMAGED AFFECTED AREAS.
Total Labour $2,650.00 $2,120.00
Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works
Job Scope |Queotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable ? 0' | +
2
PROVIDE LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ABOVE $956.00 $694.00 - (_,_./
REPAIR ITEMS g
Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating $956.00 $694.00
Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expense
Job Scope Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TOWING CHARGE $200.00 $200.00
Total Other Costs $200.00 $200.00
Part 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage
Part Number  |Portion Stock Number |Part Name Quantity List Price ($) |Discount (%) |Final Price ($) |Estimator Approved |Surveyor Approved
006012228 PIPE, TAIL.EXHAUST FO (1.00 $3,150.00 10.00 $2,835.00 Replace Replace M r
R MB 0530 CITARO BUS
A906098401 |HOUING ( CHARGING  |1.00 $1,817.50 10.00 $1,725.75 Replace Replace Cm -
AIR ELBOW )
6011792 HOSE:OIL 1.00 $60.45 10.00 $54.41 Replace Replace
RETURN,CYLINDER CAJ <
HEAD,MB CITARO
6013665 PIPE,LINE 1.00 $2,264.30 10.00 $2.037.87 Replace Replace
COOLANT:FOR MB k-
0530 CITARO
6011719 HOSE:CHARGING AIR  [1.00 $500.00 10.00 $450.00 Replace Replace
LINE RADIATOR,MB (ﬁ* <
0530
A9062031574 |COVER THERMOSTAT (1.00 $320.00 10.00 $288.00 Replace Replace i~ /
HOUSING
AQ062030180 |GASKET 1.00 $25.38 10.00 $22.84 Replace Replace A&~ v
A9062030836 [CONNECTOR 1.00 $693.75 10.00 $624.38 Replace Replace A~ e
Ng1010501000 |GASKET 2.00 $27.50 10.00 $49.50 Replace Replace P
3
A9061800522 |OIL LINE 1.00 $133.85 10.00 $120.46 Replace Replace 0_4 ”~
A9060980739 |BRACKET 1.00 $28.50 10.00 $25.65 Replace Replace  pa-
AQ060980480 |GASKET 1.00 $21.25 10.00 $19.13 Replace Replace g "
Ni 000206 (STUD 1.00 §7.80 10. 7.02 R Repl
000000 0f 8 0.00 $ eplace eplace -~
NO0000000376 |HEXALOBULAR BOLT  (4.00 $12.00 10.00 $43.20 Replace Replace P /
5
N91011201000 [NUT 1.00 $5.00 10.00 $4.50 Replace Replace
1 B o
A9060984907 [CHARGING AIR LINE 1.00 $998.75 10.00 $898.88 Replace Replace f."J' il
A9049980090 |CLOSING COVER 1.00 $37.75 10.00 $33.98 Replace Replace Cu -~
A9D61410180 |GASKET 3.00 $26.40 10.00 $71.28 Replace Replace M -
A4600980380 |GASKET 1.00 $66.25 10.00 $59.63 Replace Replace v~ ~
AQ061840340 |BRACKET 1.00 $79.10 10.00 $71.19 Replace Replace M/
A9061840240 |BRACKET 1.00 $57.75 10.00 §51.98 Replace Replace ~ -
NOQ0Q0000027 |BOLT 4.00 $29.05 10.00 $104.58 Replace Replace
6 pr”
5410900852 FUEL FILTER 1.00 $875.00 10.00 $787.50 Replace Replace P /
6010113 Body 6287502974 FLAP:REAR END,FOR |1.00 $5,573.10 10.00 55515‘?9/ Replace Replace H s
MB CITARO BUS
STICKER SMRT 1.00 $75.00 0.00 $75.00 / Replace Replace p pL_ v
Page 2 of 3




STRIDES SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

AUTOMOTIVE 60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705
SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 09/03/2023

User ID :  CatherineLee

Part 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage
Part Number  |Portion Stock Number (Part Name Quantity List Price ($) |Discount (%) |Final Price ($) |[Estimator Approved |Surveyor Approved

STICKER 60KM/H 1.00 $5.00 0.00 $5.00 Replace Replace .~ VWL
6009879 VE 0008206864  |LAMP TAIL.REAR 1,00 $1,261.71 10.00 $1,135.54 Replace Replace

LH,FOR MB CITARO - o

0530
6009893 VM 6288208314  |BRACKET:LH,FORMB  [1.00 $219.08 10.00 $197.18 Replace Check V)

CITARO 0530 ,71
6010012 VE 0005446911  |LAMP SIDE 1.00 $64.50 100.00 $0.00 Repair Repair

MARKER:FOR MB

CITARO 0530 BUS > B NF'
6010965 90620060 01 |WATER PUMP 1.00 $1,480.00 100.00 $0.00 Repair Repair ¢ N
6012247 COOLANT:ANTIFREEZE [1.00 $871.25 10.00 $784.13 Replace Check

(60L/DR) - MB OC500 X ¥
6010559 belt;for water pump,md  |1.00 $103.15 10.00 $92.84 Replace Replace

0530 citaro bus (W
6009907 Body BUMPER:REAR,CENTR |1.00 $1,791.33 10.00 $1,612.20 Replace Replace

E.FOR MB CITARO 0530 ~(V)
6009908 BODY LH 6288850005 |BUMPER:REAR,LH,FOR [1.00 $837.84 10.00 $754.06 Replace Replace

MB CITAROC 0530 -~ oA

5120647012 REAR MEMBER SUB- 1.00 §2,171.70 10.00 $1,954.53 Replace Replace P H

ASSY, RR o &
Total $25,821.00 $2201300 |2 | 051070
Added Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off
Part Number  |Portion Stock Number (Part Name Quantity ListPrice $  |Discount (%) {Final Price (§) |ARC Check Surveyor Check
Total

Page 3 of 3



